FFE - CLASSEMENT ACTUALISE

EPEE FEMININE JUNIORS
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Coefficient de force
Nombre de tireurs
date

NGOM Helene
HAZARD Camille
VAUJOUR Heloise
DEPANIAN Fanny
MALLO Auriane
LEDRU Margaux

LE BASTARD Leonie
HUGHES Alessia
BOLZE Jeanne
VITALIS Coraline
DUSSAULE Delphine
MALTI Lilia
JALLOT Sarah
URSULET Ingrid
GUILLUY Fanny
NGOM Mariem
ROUILLE Justine
MAZILIER Juliette
TECHINE Manon
JOSEPH Catherine
TACHOT Philippine

LOUIS MARIE Alexandr

DELHOMME Juliette
CARRE Juliane
LEQUIN Andrea
MALAFOSSE Maud
MARIE Cindy
VIGNOUD Mailys
MARUENDA Solenn
POCARD Emma
CALABRE Cynthia
BORDERIOU Alix
JACOB Louise
ZOUARI Clemence
BONNET Marie
TASSIN Noemie
AWONG Amelie
POMIER Aurelie
CAZALS Brune
BOENNEC Marion
RUAUD Margot
PIERRE Tifaine
ROCHE Marie Anne
CIFFOTTI Carolane

COUNALI-DAMBO Graigo

PICARD Lucie
BUZZELLI Oriane
MERICA Mahee
LAMBERT Sasha
RENARD Emilande
LAUDEREAU Lisa
GALLE Adele
RICHARD Marnie
MASSONI Solenne
SOUCIL Romane
MERTZ Clemence

ST GRATIEN
PARIS CSPSE
LEVALLOIS

ST GRATIEN
LYON EPEE M
VALENCIENNES
RENNES CSG
BEAUVAIS ACA
PARIS UC
RODEZ AVEYRO
CAEN EC

LYON EPEE M
LEVALLOIS
RODEZ AVEYRO
ARRAS CE
BONDY AS
TOULOUSE UC
LEVALLOIS
BONDY AS
GRENOBLE PAR
RODEZ AVEYRO
RODEZ AVEYRO
LYON EPEE M
PARIS UC
NEVERS CE
COLMAR SR
SABLES OLONN
LYON EPEE M
LE CHESNAY
PARIS QDS

ST GRATIEN
BEAUVAIS ACA
COLMAR SR
LEVALLOIS
NEVERS CE
CHALONS CHAM
RODEZ AVEYRO
FORT DE F AE
PARIS CSPSE
ORNON ESCR
LIBOURNE AS
RODEZ AVEYRO
LEVALLOIS
LYON EPEE M
PT A MOUSSON
ST DENIS HOT
VILLEURBANNE
LYON EPEE M
GRASSE CE
TOULON VAR
LE CHESNAY
PARIS CSPSE
TOURCOING CI
LEVALLOIS
VICHY SE
PARIS CSPSE

93
95
96
97
93
93
96
93
94
95
95
93
97
94
93
96
94
94
93
95
95
96
95
96
96
93
94
96
97
95
94
93
93
93
95
93
94
96
96
95
93
95
96
93
95
96
95
95
95
95
93
96
93
96
97
94
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13.

6

188
211012

802.
775.
328.
728.
1373.
1193.
1088.
442.
368.
608.
908.
955.
342.
190.
548.
582.
8335
595.
473.
707.
1088.
517.
750.
390.
347.
111.
868.
435.
465.
373.
422.
688.

396.
277.
637.
670.
157.

259.
653.
537.
402.
450.
281.
352.
415.
289.
559.
337.
527.
319.
193.
252.
384.
185.

94
58
14
22
6

58
27
89
18
88
25
6

44
87
2

88
53
55
48
44
27
61
82
78
39
42
21
78
49
65
11
19

75
72
76
27
56

29
51
6

86
21
56
43
53
44
25
59
41
03
62
27
94
46
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10.

9

163
021212

1100.
865.
717.
756.

311.

587.
552.

608.
494.
655 .
684.
429.
334.
182.
536.
459.
251.
439.
403.
392 o
380.
952.
482.
630.
420.
155.
521.
470.

224

865.
507.
296.
160.
243.
449.
286.
395.
194.
387.
268.
366.
272.
232.

569.
247.
328.

53

78
03

18
63
93

94
07
79
17
85
31
45
71
69
34
58

72
84
32
41
83

.76
322.
228.

36

81

05
54
38
41
32
63
85
85

07
51
02

16
31
21
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9.

6

126

365.
650.
751.
385.

445.
493.
338.
613.
832.
533.

556.
263.
347.
460.
269.
419.
432.
356.

147.
315.
281.
294.

201.
287.
407.
252.

969.
512.
476.

751.
109.
301.
.58
315.
115.
134.
170.
117.
193.
205.
153.
209.

85.
.38
583.

112

242

137.
232.

140413

26
13
53
13

75
62
76
94
01
45

83
86
21
46
62
24
05
03

19
38
65
46

17
95
21
83

54
35

53
95
19

38
24
97
57
95
07
35
59
62
41

34

96
46

>
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13.

6

147
110513

1184.
1074.
1074.
934.
1373.
412.
774.
885.
720.
746.
601.
375.
531.
806.
324.
420.
437.
674.
397.

313

475.
843.
455.
654.
696.
342.
336.
330.
404.
635.
361.
382.
519.
571,
496.
507.
557.
543.
475.

355

348.
397.
618.
318.
585.
429.
485.
368.
262.
253.
248.
291.
307.
257.
271.
281.

41

94

41
33

21
69

57
28
11
18
39
51

41

59
01
01
61
91
11

38
87
61

49

78
52

=304

3453.
3365.
2871.
2804.
2747.
2363.
2356.
2254.
2254.
2186.
2043.
1938.
1925.
1917 .
1904.
1894.
1874.
1872.
1838.
1836.
1814.
1800.
1757.
1713.
1705.
1700.
1686.
1597.
1578.
1571.
1557 .
1541.
1488.
1480.
1475.
1467.
1455.
1452.
1451.
1423.
1410.
1410.
1379.
1353.
1324.
1295.
1289.
1250.
1243.
1166.
1134.
1085.
1084.
1079.
1041.
1027.

72
36
84

45

74
27
99
19
98
12
57
26
01
98
18
71
32
99
36
66
25
79
79
81
88
97
78
92

71
47
22
77
83
99
17
08
73
53
49

36
12
15
94
32
58

04
45
23
99
65




CARDONA Cyrielle
DE SAINT BLANQUAT Ca
BONNET Margaux
LEBIGOT Emilie
SIMON Anne Laure
BASTARAUD Alexia
RITZLER Benedicte
GRACCI Galice
MARTIN Chloe
BRINDAMOUR Audrey
HARMANT Melodie
DUBUISSON Charlotte
BOURETIMA Sofia
MOLINA Sonia
BERTHELOT Marie
VASSEUR Lea
DUNOYER Anais
CARLBERG Yael
LOPEZ Manuela

AIT ALI Victoria
SOREL Rozenn
AUBER LE SAUX Jessic
GUSTAVE Deborah
KALONJI Anastasia
LASSERRE Sarah
BUCHOUX Pauline
KOULOUNDJOIAN Sarah
LAGOUTE Morgane
LEFEZ Sophie
BILLOT Lucile
RUNOLD Vendela
ZUDDAS Mathilde
HOUSSAYE Clotilde
POURCELOT Honorine
ROLLAND Clemence
TRUFFAUT Pauline
GENEVEY Anais
TILLET Alice
NIZAN Louise

LE GUEVEL Jeanne
CLOT Charlene
MORISSET Diane
COTTET EMARD Clemenc
JACOB Doria

PRINCE Samuelle
BATISSE Laurie Anne
CHOURAKORN Claire
CHABANNES Camille
TROTTET Louise
LEBRILLANT Maniju
TESSON Severine
HOSTEIN Margot
BARRAU Nathalie
SANCHEZ Melanie
DOUMAX Marion
BAUTISTA Doriane
FAISSE Emmeline
GARAVEL Fanny
LETANG Claire
DULOU Pauline
MICOUT Ines

ADIER Ophelie
AZAIS Maelys
LAPIERRE Blandine
COURRECH Manon
PETIT Louise
DAURAT Clemence
DODEMAND Jeanne
RENGOT Juliette
STERN Adele

MIRAMAS OP
LEVALLOIS
NEVERS CE
GDE SYNTHE
LYON EPEE M
PARIS UC
COLMAR SR
LEVALLOIS
FONTAINE AS
ORNON ESCR
GLEIZE

GDE SYNTHE
ORNON ESCR
GOSIER ST GE
NEVERS CE
BOURG ANDEOL
GLEIZE
LEVALLOIS
MIRAMAS OP
ST GRATIEN
GDE SYNTHE
RAMONVILLE
ORNON ESCR
RENNES CSG
TOULOUSE UC
VINCENNES CE
AVON US
LEVALLOIS
GDE SYNTHE
LIBOURNE AS
LEVALLOIS
DIJON ASPTT
TOUQUES ESCR
BESANCON RCE
RENNES CSG
KOUROU GELDA
LIBOURNE AS
LE CHESNAY
PARIS CSPSE
ORLEANS CE
GRENOBLE PAR
PT A MOUSSON
NIMES SE

PTE NOIRE CS
CAYENNE CE
TROYES GYMNI
CORBEIL AS
LE CHESNAY
ST MAUR VGA
RIBEAUVILLE
SABLES OLONN
ORNON ESCR
LEVALLOIS
LYON EPEE M
LAON CE

DORD PERIGO
RAMONVILLE
TROYES GYMNI
CHAUMONT CE
BLANQUEFORT
LE HAVRE CE
POITIERS
CASTRES
NEVERS CE
VILLEURBANNE
RAMONVILLE
RAMONVILLE
GIEN CE

GDE SYNTHE
ST GRATIEN

95
96
95
97
95
95
94
97
94
95
96
98
95
95
97
95
96
94
96
94
96
93
93
97
95
97
95
93
95
96
94
95
96
95
94
95
97
96
96
95
97
96
94
96
95
96
97
93
93
97
95
96
96
95
94
97
95
96
93
95
93
95
97
97
94
96
97
95
95
93

582.
499.
141.
301.
.55
248.
266.
273.
285.
259.
357.
490.

62.
207.
415.
229.
314.
232.
235.
457.
337.
305.
379.
428.
il 815%

93.
207.
238.
199,

95,
(522"
297.
323.
481.
174.
143.
121.
242.
216.
216.
128.

177

293.
262.

139.
508.
310.
172.

90.
196.

75.
270.

162.
219.
245.

41.
169.
117.

103.
32.
45.

105.
47.

222.

362.

88
05
25
71

83

92
47
29
58
25
06
82
53
09
59
28
51
74
59
93
23
85
46

82
77
21
79
92
55
55
73
97
52
68
08
72
72
05

46
87

01
17
22
41

73
19

42
76
43
27
88
53

49
21
92
45
49
84
82

80.
207.
163.
306.
373.
412.

306.
160.
263.
152.

316.
214.
239.

81.
281.

49.
197.

191.
259.

210.
188.
277.
152,
217.
142.

41.
33.

359.

18.
182.
LG5,
128.

87.
145.

98.

340.
201.

147.
.38

171

102.
291.
221.
113.
188.
346.

85.
121.

30.
100.

69.

83.
255.
126.
204.
135.

80.

138

03
63

24
09

24
54
78
76

94
32
52
85
62
65
98

77
54

95
74
02
76
74

93
01

28
93
79
89
69
41
25

98

72

98
13
22
32
74

54
97
12
97
42
69
38
43
37
63
03

80.

395.
97.
109.
27.
330.
2.
167.
150.
69.
87.
247.
8.

218.

322.
74.

140.
85.

181.
227.

36.
144.
174.
163.

92.
237.

120.
104.
181.
126.
185.
374.

45.

47.

275.
258.

90.
197.

94.
63.

193.

22.
156.
134.

55.

85

86

95
73
65
03
06
37
88
74
54
61

44

99
41

67
56
06
15

46
36

68

28
28
985
79

69

54
27

08
08

87
58

07

62
87
97
48

267.
302.
296.
276.
231.
153.
235.
172.
208.
124.
.93
182.
129.
248.
87.
193.
115.
105.
200.
240.
215.

97.
36.
231.

66.
132.
118.
100.
40.
223 o

211

189.
26.
138.
85.
446.
179.
78.
57.
147.
113.
186.
121.
286.
204.
150.
13.
59,
166.
219.
42.

169.
75.

110.
107.

34.
156.

92.
176.
196.
135.
159.
126.
.09

64.
141.
144.

47

04
09

61
83
43
99
67
12

83
72
87
71
38
88

65
22
79
62
81
83
64
57
59
15
87
69

82

37
29

14
78
31

33
52
36
35

97
11
72
93

37
81

54

54
62
02
99
45
69
89

32
29

1010.
1008.
997.
981.
892.
842.
833.
824.
821.
797.
792.
760.
756.
749.
742.
722.
.09
710.
708.
697.
694.
680.
675.
660.
644.
642.
639.
635.
631.
625.
622.
621.
620.
620.
619.
609.
604.
590 .
584.
577.
571.
561.
559.
549.
544.
538.
521.
517.
509.
495.
494.
487.
480.
461.
458.
456.
450.
440.
432.
427.
415.
398.
390.
389.
386.
385.
384.
382.
367.
362.

712

8

77
11
86
42
09
14
86
19
54
15
82
26
62
76
76

34
96
37
73
58
68
55
88
99
74
97
88
92
76
82

54
15
55
91
69
72
78
25
56
39
46

77
91

26
34
53
67
94
93
84
73
11
09
93
32
21
83
61
09
51
85
29
13
82




GUIOT Marion
TOULOUSE Anicia
KEROMEN Sandra
LASSALLE Jeanne
LAFONT Alexandra
MARECHAL Suzie

DEL LITTO Hortense
EPIS Elisa
PEYREDIEU DU CHARLAT
POUCHAIN Mathilde
FAVRE Fanny
BELLANGER Gwendoline
CHARTON Manon
MALHERBE Solene
LEGRAND Anne Flore
TOUCHET Meggie
NIELLON Mathilde
DABRIN Celia
LOREILLER Salome
BAUDRY Julie
BELPAUME Sandy
GOHIN Jeanne
BEHAGUE Perrine
SAINVILLE Melanie
BOUAYADI Myriam
FRANCINI LUa
MONTAGNAC Camille
BARANGER Lorie
GHILES Samantha
ROULET Alexandra
FELINE Lena

SOUSA Fannie
LAUSSEL Clotilde
GIGANDET Laurene
BOUILLON PICHAULT Da
ALAVOINE LONGUET Jul
SZMANIA Astrid
VIENOT Flora
ZUANIGH Axele
PHILIPPON Amandine
BELHAMRI Julie
HOUDEBERT Mathilde
BOYER Charlotte
VISCONTI Manon
ICHER Amelie
GAYRAUD Justine
OTEIZA Marie
AVENTURIER Alizee
LECLERCQ Louise
DUVERNEUIL Lorraine
DALMON Antonia
VIDAL Claire
GAUBERT Marianne
CATTIER Emma

GAROT Camille

VAN LERBERGHE Elise
LODS Jeanne
MOLMERET Celine
AUFFRET Meghann
LAFAY Audrey
CARDOZE Paloma
CROS Elisa

SAUNIER Mylene
BARBAZA Manon
RUHARD Pauline
RICHET Valentine
BLANCHET Alicia
PINIER Capucine
MOULIN Lisa

PARAGE Emma

ARDENNES 3A
RODEZ AVEYRO
DIJON ASPTT
CHARTRES CEA
MONTAUBAN
ORLEANS CE
NIMES SE

PT A MOUSSON
AVON US
GAGNY USM
GLEIZE

GAGNY USM
VICHY SE
CLERMONT FER
RETHEL

GIEN CE
TOULON VAR
MONTAUBAN
TOULOUSE CE
GAGNY USM
BOUILLARGUES
CAEN EC

GDE SYNTHE
FORT DE F DU
GAGNY USM
GOSIER ST GE
VICHY SE

ST GILLES EV
LEVALLOIS
DAX SE

NIMES SE
COLMAR SR
LEVALLOIS
ORNON ESCR
LE CHESNAY
CHALON SAONE
PARIS GRP
BRY MARNE

ST GRATIEN
AULNAY CE
PARIS UC
COLMAR SR
PENNES MIRAB
PENNES MIRAB
CASTRES

LYON EPEE M
ORNON ESCR
LEVALLOIS
VILLEURBANNE
PARIS UC
AVIGNON AE
RIBEAUVILLE
SABLES OLONN
AVON US
CHARLEVILLE
ABBEVILLE

ST GRATIEN
CHABEUIL
AVON US
VICHY SE
PARIS CSPSE
CASTRES
VICHY SE
ORNON ESCR
PT A MOUSSON
LE CHESNAY
NANTES NEC
RODEZ AVEYRO
CHABEUIL
MONT MARSAN

95
94
95
95
96
96
96
97
96
96
96
97
95
95
97
95
96
95
95
95
93
96
95
95
97
97
96
96
94
95
94
97
95
95
94
95
95
96
93
95
94
94
96
95
97
95
94
95
96
96
95
96
93
96
96
94
93
95
93
94
95
97
96
95
95
97
93
98
95
97

92.
202.
125.
132.
167.
180.

52.

155.
27.
99.
57.

134.
72.
77.

107.

132.

27.
88.

225.
67.

136.
75 .
210.
188.
.68
1092

121

86.
101.
164.

60.
159,
152.
150.
148.
145.
123.

45.

63.

117.
117.
81.

97.
58.

68.

84.

82.
79.

29.
.89

24

30.
70.

65.

36.

03
05
91
37
37
16
26

17

61
11
57
25
49
42

37

78
73
75
16

41
48
54
88
98
45
12
81
79
92
73
53
53
05

69
75

81

66

85
27

26

73

52

41

93.
62.
119.
91.
109.
67.
133.

97.

66

51.
177.

57.

20.
115.
124.
168.
107.
235.
174.
142.
130.

89.

113,

74.
59.
95.
76.

35.

117.

27.
107.

37.

25.
38.

72.
43.
.88
71.
40.

14

10.

64.
62.
23.
56.

12
63
77

12

29

01

23
01
67
29
45
19
62
06
74
18

98

32

66
31
05
44

94

26
06

42

85
91

45

15
41

63
05
04

12.78
57.47
51.54
76.39

42.05
49.61
213.98
20.95
129.13
102.27
53.5
26.01
160.21
61.52
11.18

31.22
40.2
38.37

223
17.64

65.66

123.46

99.77

19.28
29.47
67.76

45.79

59.49

162.
32.
53.
47.
68.
49.
90.

102.
38.
82.
51.
15.
73.
19.

71.

55.

28.

62.
24.

30.

95.

82.

23.

88
46
09
91
15
71
83
88
32
46

49
22

19

61

85

18
96

82

11

88

03

360.
354.
350.
347.
345.
339.
325.
316.
311.
305.
304.
303.
291.
271.
254.
242.
239.
239.
235.
233.
231.
226.
225.
223.

223

216.
214.
210.
188.
187.
184.
182.
181.
177.
164.
160.
159.
152.
150.
148.
145.
143.
142.
131.
117.
117.

117

81
95
68
05

11
31
69
96
81
43
08
74
97
46
79
81
43
74

12
79
95
62

01
75
16
34
07
77
53
98
88
17
98

45
12
81
07
15
49

53

.53
108.
107.
97.
96.
95.
94.
84.
84.
82.
82.
79.
72.
2.
72.
71.
71.
70.
70.
65.
64.
62.
59.
56.

31
06
69
17
11
66

66
88
85
27

71

15
14
52
39
41

63
75
04




ED

HARTVICK Louise
MARTIGNE Nannci
MAZIER Lea

ADAM Andreea
HERCULE Lucie
CALBRY Marine
CHAPELLE Sara
RAHIER Eloise
POUTRAIN Noemie
BORDE Marianne
FROELIGER Ambre
ROLIN Ariane
GLOAGUEN Eleonore
RUDIER Coralie
COMBET Sophie
BODIO Agathe
COUTAN Annabelle
BLANC Juliette
WANG Emilie
ANDRE Lea

WISER Marie

BANC SEROPIAN Eva
LENERTZ Florence

CONTREPOIS Anaelle

POUX Manon
RENARD Elise
BRET Emmanuelle
DURAND Alexia
JANISSON Chloe
MONET Oriane
FERREIRA Manon
MONGELLAZ Lisa
BERMOND Amandine

APLINCOURT Gersende

DURE Morgane

LISIEUX CE
MIRAMAS OP
GRASSE CE
TOULON VAR
BRY MARNE
DIEPPE FL
FONTAINE AS
CASTRES
CAYENNE CE
DORD PERIGO
ST MALO
PARIS QDS
PARIS GRP
FORT DE F AE
BOURG ANDEOL
RODEZ AVEYRO
SABLES OLONN
TASSIN DL
PARIS UC
OYONNAX
AVON US
BOURG VALEN
COLMAR SR
CHARTRES CEA
RODEZ AVEYRO
ANGERS NDC
ST PIERRE ES
ST GRATIEN
CORREZE HAUT
LEVALLOIS
ORLEANS CE
SABLES OLONN
AIX UCE

ST GRATIEN
ST MALO

95
96
95
95
96
97
94
97
95
97
96
94
94
97
95
97
96
97
97
97
97
95
97
97
97
95
95
94
95
95
96
95
94
96
94

55.

53.
50.
49.

42

35.

33.

24.

2 2%,

19,

16.

14.

13.

48

87
66
07

.81
17.
39.
38.
22.

78
74
22
02

89

02

19

38

99

54.
54.

33.
48.
46.
44,

24.

35.

28.

28 %

17.

16.

14.

12.

43
43

01
08
53
98

45

94

69

67

57

22

88

22

16

14.

34.

32.

24.

38

76

98

31

21.12
19.22

55.
54.
54.
53.
50.
49.
49.
48.
46.
44.
.81
42.
39.
38.
36.
35.
35.
34.
33.
32.
28.
24.
24.
.02
21.
21.
19,
19,
17.
16.
16.
14.
14.
13.
12.

42

22

48
43
43
87
66
07
01
08
53
98

23
74
22

94

76

98
69
89
31

67
12
22
19
57
38
22
99
88

22




